/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

KANSAS SSCH  RICHARD C CARLSON 70 SSCH LEW PORTER 32
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: OAKLEY CUP

SHADY CREEK SPORTING CLAYS 31 Attended SPORTING - 410 BORE A 5: OAKLEY CUP
SHADY CREEK SPORTING CLAYS BELLE PLAINE, KS M1  TODD KAVOURAS 88 |18 Attended
BELLE PLAINE, KS 6/4/2017 M2 JUSTIN L STURGEON 87 |[M1  TODD KAVOURAS 40
6/4/2017 SCTP KS STATE SHOOT AA1  ALLEN BAKER 93 |M2  JAMES L HOLDEN 38
REGISTERED SHOOT 200 AA2  RICHARD AEVANS-RET 86 M3 BILL DURYEE 35

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 1: SCTP KS Al JOHN DRENICK 82 |AA1  GLENCORN 38
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED | sTATE SHOOT A2 RON BLANKEN 76 | AA2  DAVID N HARRIS 37
SHOOT 200 14 Attended B1 SAM J HILL 79 | AA3  MARK D MYERS 35
41 Attended CH  KONNOR VOHS 91 [B2  MIKE MCCLINTOCK 78 |[B1  SAMJHILL 32
CH  DARREN MILLER 92 |RU  STORM WERNER 81 |C1  STEPHEN F BUCKLEY 71 |B2  JAMESSSLAWSON 27
RU MIKE WILDERSON 91 E1 XANDER WINCHEL 73 |c2 ROBERT MARTIN 67 B3 EILEENE K DURYEE 26
M1 REXECHER 90 (g2 AUSTIN R SMITH 73 [D1  RICHARDMTHOMPSON 72 |C1 STEPHEN F BUCKLEY 30
M2 JOE M PHILLIPS 89 |E3 LANE BRUNGART 72 |D2  JERRYDAVIS 71 |C2  JACKLMITCHELL 24
M3 JAMES L HOLDEN 84 E1 DREW RICKETTS 75 |[C3  ROBERT MARTIN 18
AA1  RON GRUNDY 91 [ MICHAEL MURPHY & SONS E2 FRIEDA LANCASTER 38 |D1  RICHARD M THOMPSON 25
AA2  MARK D MYERS 90 | AUGUSTA, KS VTCH ALLEN BAKER 93 |E1  JACKBENDER 36
AA3  GREG BAUER 87 |e/a/2017 SVCH RICHARD AEVANS-RET 86 |E2 CAROL W MITCHELL 23
Al KENNETH N ALEXANDER 80 | yNE REGISTERED EVENT, 100 TARGETS | LYCH EILEENE K DURYEE 75 | VTCH MARK D MYERS 35
A2 ROBERT LATHEM 78 SSCH RICHARD MTHOMPSON 72 | VTRU RON BARAUSKAS 31
A3 MARKCASSELL 78 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JUNE SVCH JAMES L HOLDEN 38
B1 STEVE YUNKER 86 | REGISTERED EVENT, 100 TARGETS SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: OAKLEY CUP [ SVRU GLEN CORN 38
B2 KEN GREEN 83 |17 Attended 36 Attended LYCH EILEENE K DURYEE 26
B3 GAYLAN MCCOY 77 I|CH  PHILBARKER 92 |M1  MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 46 | LYRU CAROLW MITCHELL 23
c1 BO KOCIUBA 72 M1  DARREN MILLER 86 M2 JUSTIN L STURGEON 45 | SSCH RICHARD M THOMPSON 25
€2 JAMES C BLOOMER 71 | M2 SCOTT GARRISON 86 |M3  GARYSTAMBAUGH 42
€3 JEFFREGLIN 45 | AA1 DOUGLAS UNRUH 87 |AA1  DAVID N HARRIS 43 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: OAKLEY CUP
D1 JOEYLITTLE 73 | AA2  TED NELSON 83 | AA2  MERLE EDINGTON 39 |48 Attended
El  MARKRUSSELL 86 | AA3  SYD HOLMES 77 |AA3  GLEN CORN 39 |CH  MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 195
E2 BRENT D DUVALL 72 |A1  TERRYLHOLMES 76 |Al  ROGER KUCHAREK 40 | M1  JARED W JENNETT 188
E3 COLTON G STEWART 71 |1 MATTHEW L ARNOLD 89 (A2 RON BLANKEN 38 [M2  GARYSTAMBAUGH 176
SICH  BRENT D DUVALL 72 |B2  STEVEJONAS 89 [A3  MARYSTAMBAUGH 36 |M3  BILL DURYEE 172
JRCH  ERIC S REGLIN 58 B3 LAWRENCE W PEARSON 85 [B1 MIKE MCCLINTOCK 43 | AA1  MARK D MYERS 168
VTCH  MIKE WILDERSON 91 [c1  JASON G THORNTON 69 |[B2 EILEENE K DURYEE 40 |AA2  MERLE EDINGTON 162
VTRU RON GRUNDY 91 |c2  JOYNELSON 61 (B3 RANDY WADSWORTH 36 [AA3  DAVID N HARRIS 159
SVCH  STEVE YUNKER 8 |1 BENJAMIN PEARSON 78 |C1  STEPHEN F BUCKLEY 39 |Al  BRUCEDICK 176
SVRU  DOUGLAS UNRUH 85 |E2  ALAN G BUCKMAN 77 |2 BILL JOHNSON 37 |A2  TRAVIS JENSEN 173
LYCH DEBRA LTAYLOR 80 g3 CHASE BUCKMAN 76 |c3 ROBERT MARTIN 34 [A3 MARY STAMBAUGH 148
LYRU  BO KOCIUBA 72 |JRCH CHASE BUCKMAN 76 | D1 BILL HINSHAW - SR 39 |B1 MIKE MCCLINTOCK 163

VTCH PHIL BARKER 92 [D2  DEANBENDER 36 |[B2  TYLERROUSH 160
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED [ yTRU STEVE JONAS 89 [D3  JERRYDAVIS 34 B3  EILEENE K DURYEE 142
SHOOT 200 VT3  DAN FAIRMAN 71 |E1 JACK BENDER 35 [c1 MELVIN DICK 163
45 Attended SVCH DOUGLAS UNRUH 87 |E2  CAROLW MITCHELL 22 |[C2  TYLER SCHOONOVER 163
CH RON GRUNDY 95  [SVRU TED NELSON 83 LYCH EILEENE K DURYEE 40 |c3 JACOB S DICK 150
RU  BILLVEATCH 95 |sv3  SYDHOLMES 77  |LYRU MARY STAMBAUGH 36 [D1  GAGE ROBINSON 153
M1 DARREN MILLER 93 | LYCH JOY NELSON 61 D2  TERRY L BARNOW 145
M2 DEBRA LTAYLOR 89 SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 4: OAKLEY CUP | D3 JERRY DAVIS 134
M3 REXECHER 88 | FLINT OAK 30 Attended El  JACK BENDER 132
AA1  DOUGLAS UNRUH 92 | FALL RIVER, KS M1  JAMES L HOLDEN 43 |E2  JUSTIN BOOTS 127
AA2  GREG BAUER 86 | 6/11/2017 M2  TODD KAVOURAS 40 |E3 MALLORY ROUSH 84
AA3  MARK D MYERS 86 | OAKLEY CUP M3 GARY STAMBAUGH 37 [JRCH GAGE ROBINSON 153
Al DON E HANSEN 91 AA1  JOHN E DHOOGHE 41 VTCH MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 195
A2 ROGER KUCHAREK 84 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: OAKLEY CUP | AA2  MERLE EDINGTON 41 | SVCH BILL DURYEE 172
A3 RANDY POST 83 |33 Attended AA3  MARK D MYERS 38 |LYCH MARY STAMBAUGH 148
B1 HARLEY SAMUELSON 8 [CH  MATTASTEVENSON 95 |Al  JOHN DRENICK 41 | SSCH RICHARD M THOMPSON 120
B2 MIKE WILDERSON 83 | M1  TERRYE BARRETT 86 |A2  ROGER KUCHAREK 37
B3 ERIC S REGLIN 76 |M2  TOM CORRELL 85 |A3  BRUCEDICK 35 | SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 6:
€1 JAMES C BLOOMER 85 | AA1  ALLEN BAKER 87 |[B1 MIKE MCCLINTOCK 37 | OAKLEY cup
¢z JIMwWOODY 75 | AA2  RON GRUNDY 85 [B2 EILEENE K DURYEE 32 |35 Attended
€3 JEFFREGLIN 65 | A1 TRAVISJENSEN 86 |B3  JAMESSSLAWSON 25 |M1  MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 47
D1 JOEYLITTLE 90 a2 DON MCCABE 82 |[c1  JACOBSDICK 43 |M2  KURTIS A STEVENSON 45
E1l MARK RUSSELL 8 |p1 JEREMY JACKSON 84 |C2 STEPHEN F BUCKLEY 34 | AAl  RICHARD AEVANS-RET 40
E2 BRENT D DUVALL 85 |B2  ROBERT ROBINSON 76 | c3 MELVIN DICK 33 | AA2  MARK D MYERS 39
E3 MARK KAUTH 8l [c1  JACOBSDICK 8 [D1  DEANBENDER 31 [A1  JOHN DRENICK 40
SICH  BRENT D DUVALL 85 |C2  TYLER SCHOONOVER 76 |[D2  DAVID LSTROHM 30 [A2 BILL HINSHAW - JR 36
JRCH  ERIC S REGLIN 76 1Dl GAGE ROBINSON 85 |E1 CAROL W MITCHELL 24 |B1 MIKE MCCLINTOCK 37
VTCH RON GRUNDY 95 D2  RANDYMILL 72 |VTCH MERLE EDINGTON 41 |B2 SAM J HILL 35
VTRU  BILL VEATCH 95 |JRCH GAGE ROBINSON 85 | VTRU JOHN DRENICK 41 c1 ROBERT MARTIN 36
SVCH DOUGLAS UNRUH 92 | VTCH ALLEN BAKER 87 |SVCH JAMES L HOLDEN 43 |2 RICHARD M PENA 33
SVRU  DON E HANSEN 91 | SVCH TOM CORRELL 85 |SVRU JOHN E DHOOGHE 41 | D1 RANDY MILL 32
LYCH DEBRALTAYLOR 89 LYCH EILEENE K DURYEE 70 | LYCH EILEENE K DURYEE 32 D2 RICHARD M THOMPSON 29
LYRU  VALLA AHIND 56 | SSCH  BILL HINSHAW - SR 56 LYRU MARY STAMBAUGH 27 E1 DREW RICKETTS 39
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E2 JACK BENDER 28

VTCH MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 47
VTRU JOHN DRENICK 40
SVCH RICHARD A EVANS - RET 40
SVRU BILL DURYEE 36
LYCH DARLENE ROBERTS 37
LYRU EILEENE K DURYEE 32
SSCH  RICHARD M THOMPSON 29

CEDAR HILL GUN CLUB
BALDWIN, KS
6/11/2017

SUMMER SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SUMMER

SHOOT

20 Attended

M1 PHIL GIBBS - JR 95
M2 JUSTIN L STURGEON 91
AAl  JOSHUA BARTEL 87
Al RACY L COULTER 86
A2 BRAD A SCHULTZ 82
Bl RANDY R CHASTAIN 83
B2 JERRY KAUBLE 76
Cc1 MICHAEL C BENNER 76
E1l CHASE BUCKMAN 89
E2 ALAN G BUCKMAN 87
JRCH CHASE BUCKMAN 89
VTCH RICK COOK 87
VTRU STEVEN E MILLER 85
SVCH K PAT MARSO 81
SVRU JERRY KAUBLE 76
LYCH ONATHOUGH 45
LYRU MEGAN VOYLES 39
SSCH RACY L COULTER 86

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUMMER

SHOOT

32 Attended

M1 RICK REW 91
M2 PHIL GIBBS - JR 89
AAl BRUCE PAYNE 81
AA2  RONNIE L WEGNER 78
Al SHAUN MALLETT 86
A2 BRAD A SCHULTZ 78
B1 RANDY R CHASTAIN 78
B2 JERRY KAUBLE 76
Cc1 ROB WALLING 81
Cc2 EARL D TJADEN 77
D1 PHILIP D PARKS 63
D2 ROBERT W BARNES - JR 49
El CHASE BUCKMAN 83
E2 ALAN G BUCKMAN 80
JRCH SHAUN MALLETT 86
JRRU CHASE BUCKMAN 83
VTCH RICK COOK 89
VTRU JOHN M FRANCIS 88
SVCH RICK REW 91
SVRU K PAT MARSO 80
LYCH MEGAN VOYLES 32
SSCH BRUCE PAYNE 81
SSRU RONNIE L WEGNER 78

LOCUST POINT GUN CLUB
LYNDON, KS

6/11/2017

PRE STATE SHOOT TARGETS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PRE STATE

SHOOT TARGETS

17 Attended

M1 DARREN MILLER 90
M2 RICK COOK 88
M3 ROBERT E QUANEY 86
AA1 TIM DONAHUE 75
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AA2  RONNIE L WEGNER 71
Al GARY L NAFZIGER 83
Al GREG L BRAMLAGE 83
B1 RANDY R CHASTAIN 83
B2 JAMES SKINNER 81
B3 RICHARD J MILLER 75
C1 CLYDE A WATKINS 65
D1 PHILIP D PARKS 79
D2 CONNIE BRAMLAGE 71
D3 JAN H KOEHLER 55
El JERRY WATOWA 65
E2 CHARLES RICE 54
E3 STEVEN C BEVITT 50
VTCH RICK COOK 88
VTRU RANDY R CHASTAIN 83
VT3  JAMES SKINNER 81
VT3 RICHARD J MILLER 75
VT3  TIM DONAHUE 75
VT6  CONNIE BRAMLAGE 71
SVCH GARY L NAFZIGER 83
SVCH JERRY WATOWA 65
SVRU CLYDE A WATKINS 65
SV4  JAN H KOEHLER 55
SV5  STEVEN C BEVITT 50
LYCH CONNIE BRAMLAGE 71
LYRU JAN H KOEHLER 55
VT7  CHARLES RICE 54
SSCH RONNIE L WEGNER 71
CLAYTHORNE LODGE

COLUMBUS, KS

6/25/2017

KANSAS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: KANSAS
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

187 Attended

CH BRIAN HUGHES 96
RU DERRICK MEIN 93
M1 DAN CALLAHAN 93
M2 TERRY FARRIS 92
M3 PHIL GIBBS - JR 92
AAl  JIM MICHAEL 87
AA2 MARK D MYERS 87
AA3  TOM HOLMES 87
Al GARY L GRAY 82
A2 KEITH EDDINGS 80
A3 DON BARKSDALE 78
B1 H DOUG D LEE 87
B2 JEFF MOCK 82
B3 JAMES SKINNER 80
C1 DUSTIN CRAIN 75
Cc2 CHRISTOPHER HINSHAW 75
Cc3 ADAM S DARDENNE 75
D1 AARON MARTIN 81
D2 JIMMY DANIELS 77
D3 DAVID J SCOTT 72
E1l CHASE BUCKMAN 73
E2 CHAD M GOMEZ 71
E3 LARRY KAVOURAS 66
SJCH ROBERT F BEACH 67
JRCH CODY ESCRITT 91
VTCH MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS 91
SVCH TERRY FARRIS 92
LYCH DEBRALTAYLOR 79
SSCH TOM HOLMES 87

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: KANSAS
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

129 Attended

CH JUSTIN L STURGEON 47
RU CRAIG T MCMICHAEL 47
M1 MICHAEL R DARR 45
M2 HARVEY R HOLDEN 45
M3 RON JAY 45

AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
Bl
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2
E3
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 5: KANSAS

TOM O'CONNOR
MARK D WOOD
JIM MICHAEL

RICK YAHN

KIRK OGLE

WYATT PURSELL
COLE COLLIER
JEFFREY A NAEGLER
BILLY G KELLY
JASON G THORNTON
MICKEY O'GUINN
STEPHEN F BUCKLEY
BOB SHANKS
KENNETH R PERRY
JIMMY DANIELS
LARRY KAVOURAS
PATRICK GROWER
JOSH FARRIS
ROBERT F BEACH
COLE COLLIER

RON JAY

PAT WILLIAMS
DEBRA L TAYLOR
RONNIE L WEGNER

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

114 Attended

CH DAN CALLAHAN

RU PHIL GIBBS - JR

M1 MICHAEL R DARR
M2 CRAIG T MCMICHAEL
M3 TYSON MILLER

AAl DALE SWINDLER
AA2 ROBERT E KELLY
AA3 MERLE EDINGTON
Al MIKE WILDERSON
A2 BRIAN FLAHARTY
A3 TRAVIS J BROOKS
B1 JUSTIN L REYNOLDS
B2 RON DOWNING

B3 DONALD L COCKRELL
C1 BUDDY YANDELL
Cc2 ROBERT F BEACH
Cc3 STEVE FARRIS

D1 AARON MARTIN

D2 DAVID J SCOTT

D3 PHILIP D PARKS

E1l CODY L BLODGETT
E2 LARRY KAVOURAS
E3 OWEN MARTIN
SJCH ROBERT F BEACH
JRCH CODY ESCRITT
VTCH JOHN STRAW

SVCH DALE SWINDLER
LYCH LAURA L OLSEN
SSCH RONNIE L WEGNER

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 6: KANSAS STATE

CHAMPIONSHIP

80 Attended

CH DAN CALLAHAN

RU TONY RUSSELL

M1 ROBERT E QUANEY

M2 MICHAEL R DARR

M3 CODY ESCRITT

AAl  DOUGLAS UNRUH

AA2  TRAVIS L COUTURE-LOVEL
AA3  TED NELSON

Al KENNETH N ALEXANDER
A2 KEITH EDDINGS

A3 MIKE RUSSELL

B1 H DOUG D LEE

B2 JEFF MOCK

B3 BILLY G KELLY

43
42
41
42
40
40
43
42
41
41
37
36
43
39
38
39
29
27
36
43
45
45
44
38

49
48
47
47
46
48
45
44
45
44
43
46
43
42
43
43
42
45
45
45
38
37
36
43
46
46
48
43
44

47
46
45

44
45
41
41
40
39
39
41
38
37

C1
c2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: KANSAS

ROBERT F BEACH
JOHN C STUERTZ
BUDDY YANDELL
DAVID J SCOTT
JIM WELDY
JIMMY DANIELS
LARRY KAVOURAS
ROBERT F BEACH
CODY ESCRITT

H DOUG D LEE
DOUGLAS UNRUH
PHYLLIS DARR
RONNIE L WEGNER

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

264 Attended

CH DERRICK MEIN

RU JARED GREENWOOD
M1 KEVIN JACOBSON
M2 RICK MEIN

M3 JIM MARTIN

AAl  GLEN CORN

AA2  SHOBE SMITH

AA3 DANIEL ORRICK

Al WYATT PURSELL
A2 KEVIN FOX

A3 BRUCE DICK

Bl MARTY SHANKS

B2 DANIEL HAUSERMAN II
B3 JUSTIN L REYNOLDS
C1 JASON G THORNTON
c2 MELVIN DICK

c3 LARRY CASTRO

D1 DAVID L STROHM
D2 DAVID J SCOTT

D3 STORM WERNER
E1l CHASE BUCKMAN
E2 LARRY KAVOURAS
E3 CODY L BLODGETT
SJCH TJBAYLIFF

SJRU  AUSTIN R SMITH
SJ3 OWEN MARTIN
JRCH JARED GREENWOOD
JRRU  WYATT PURSELL
JR3 COLE COLLIER
VTCH RICK MEIN

VTRU JIM MARTIN

VT3  BRUCE E WEEKS
SVCH GLEN CORN

SVRU RICK REW

SV3  TIM MURPHY

LYCH DEBRALTAYLOR
LYRU DIANA MEIN

LY3 DIANNE EDINGTON
SSCH RACY L COULTER
SSRU RONNIE L WEGNER
SS3 RAY F MILSAP

38
37
35
38
36
36
40
38
44
41
45
38
35

191
188
185
183
176
174
169
163
175
165
162
168
164
162
151
146
144
150
145
137
148
134
134
113
112
111
188
175
159
183
176
173
174
174
173
156
149
129
147
141
125

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: KANSAS STATE
CHAMPIONSHIP

88 Attended

CH DERRICK MEIN

RU JARED GREENWOOD
M1 RICK MEIN

M2 JIM MARTIN

M3 JAY RENO

M4 GARY W WALSTROM
AAl JAMES HALES

AA2  DONNIE GRANNEMANN
AA3  DANIEL ORRICK

AA4  JEFF MARTIN

Al WYATT PURSELL

A2 TODD VOLKER

A3 RAY F MILSAP
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96
94
93
92
90
89
85
84
83
81
86
82
53



Bl
B2
B3
B4
C1
D1
D2
D3
D4
El

E2
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: KANSAS STATE

JEREMY JACKSON
DAKOTA SEARS

COLE COLLIER
MATTHEW L ARNOLD
STEPHEN F BUCKLEY
AARON MARTIN
DAVID L STROHM
JIM WELDY

RICHARD M THOMPSON
OWEN MARTIN
LINDA ORRICK

JARED GREENWOOD
WYATT PURSELL
DAKOTA SEARS

RICK MEIN

JIM MARTIN

JAMES HALES

GARY W WALSTROM
DAVE WILDUNG
DONNIE GRANNEMANN
DEBRA L TAYLOR
DIANA MEIN

LINDA ORRICK

CHAMPIONSHIP

129 Attended

CH DERRICK MEIN

RU JARED GREENWOOD
M1 KEVIN JACOBSON
M2 MATT A STEVENSON
M3 KURTIS A STEVENSON
M4 GARY W WALSTROM
AAl  SHOBE SMITH

AA2 SCOTT ECHER

AA3  DANIEL ORRICK

AA4  JIM MICHAEL

Al KEVIN FOX

A2 GREG L BRAMLAGE
A3 TIM J BRAKE

A4 BRIAN FLAHARTY

B1 JEREMY JACKSON

B2 COLE COLLIER

B3 JOHN MCCLINTICK
B4 RICHARD J MILLER
Cc1 DUSTIN CRAIN

Cc2 KEVIN RAWSON

c3 TYLER SCHOONOVER
Cc4 DIANNE EDINGTON
D1 JIM WELDY

D2 AARON MARTIN

D3 CONNIE BRAMLAGE
D4 PENNY SKINNER

E1 LARRY KAVOURAS
E2 WILL NEELY

E3 JOSEPH D PRUITT

E4 OWEN MARTIN
SICH OWEN MARTIN
JRCH JARED GREENWOOD
JRRU  COLE COLLIER

VTCH DANIEL ORRICK
VTRU DENNIS LAMB

VT3 RICK MEIN

SVCH GARY W WALSTROM
SVRU JOHN MCCLINTICK
Sv3 DAVE WILDUNG
LYCH DEBRALTAYLOR
LYRU DIANA MEIN

LY3 DIANNE EDINGTON
SSCH BRUCE PAYNE

SSRU  LLOYD MARTIN

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 7:
KANSAS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
166 Attended
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87
85
82
81
54
72
66
65
65
50
26
94
86
85
93
92
85
89
87
84
77
73
26

94
86
86
86
85
85
77
76
75
75
77
72
65
64
80
75
73
69
71
70
64
60
61
57
54
48
69
61
58
46
46
86
75
75
74
73
85
73
71
71
66
60
61
39

CH
RU
M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
C2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2
E3
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

ERIC HARVEY

JARED W JENNETT
BILLY CAMPBELL
MICKEY LYNN ROBERTS
CODY ESCRITT
MICHAEL WEST

DAVID N HARRIS
DONNIE GRANNEMANN
JD HUBERT

BRIAN FLAHARTY
HAYES MCNEELY

H DOUG D LEE

JEFF MOCK

COLE COLLIER
RICHARD M PENA
STEVE FARRIS

KEVIN RAWSON

LLOYD MARTIN

JACOB B CARPENTER
JIM WELDY

HUNTER C STOVER
LARRY KAVOURAS
CHAD M GOMEZ
HUNTER C STOVER
CODY ESCRITT

BILLY CAMPBELL
DONNIE GRANNEMANN
DEBRA L TAYLOR
LLOYD MARTIN

49
49
48
47
47
47
46
46
46
43
43
47
a4
43
42
39
39
41
41
39
42
39
38
42
47
48
46
a4
41
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